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Waterfront
202233138 4380 E Montpelier Pike IN $0

27-07-11-200-020.000-001
3 2 0

Take 69 to 118 west. Property is on the left.

8/8/2022 12/31/2022

rshockome@yahoo.com
Rainelle L Shockome - Cell: 260-341-4801Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

At closing
$1,140.34 2022

Chad Metzger & Rainelle AC31300015
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Showingtime or Open House

front door

UP388037905

05-01-209.06 & 209.07 PT NW SEC 11 34.99A P/S MP 0711-200-020.000

9/7/2022 6:00 PM
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Manuf. Home/Mobile

ActiveRESIDENTIAL

Grant County

Remarks 35+/- acre property in Grant County, IN just 45 minutes north of Fishers & just 2 miles from I-69 selling via Online Only Auction on Wednesday, September 7, 2022 -- Bidding
begins closing out at 6 PM! This property could be used as mixed use recreational, farmland, & ranchland. The south side of the property has Lugar Creek and is nice thick cover for
someone looking to Whitetail Deer & Turkey Hunt! Property features: Lots of deer sign on the property, small Pond that could easily be expanded, & nice rolling topography. Could turn 13
acres of pasture into farm ground, hay, or could be great for keeping livestock! Several nice buildings on the property including a 2016 sf Manufactured Home with lots of remodeling done.
It has 3 Bedrooms & 2 Baths with a Newer Roof. Master Bedroom features Double Closets! Beautiful Property with Endless Opportunities! Come see for yourself! Open House: Saturday,
August 27th 4-5pm

SALE INCLUDES Refrigerator, Kitchen Exhaust Hood, Water Heater
Electric
FIREPLACE Family Rm

Agent Remarks Online Auction: Wed. 9.7.22 6pm  Open House: Sat. 8.27.22 4-5pm House being marketed in conjunction with Metzger Property Services & AAA Auction.  TERMS: 10%
down day of the auction with the balance at closing. The Sellers will provide a Warranty Deed at closing. The Sellers will provide an Owner’s Title Insurance Policy. If survey is required for
clear title, the costs shall be split 50/50 by the Seller and Buyer(s). RE BROKERS: Must Register Clients 24 hrs. in advance of the auction & be present with them at any & all showing they

AMENITIES 1st Bdrm En Suite, Ceiling Fan(s), Countertops
-Laminate, Disposal, Garden Tub, Open Floor Plan, Range/Oven
Hook Up Elec, Stand Up Shower, Tub and Separate Shower,
Main Level Bedroom Suite, Main Floor Laundry, Sump Pump,


